ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH
Zschochersche Str. 91
D-04229 Leipzig - GERMANY
TEL: +49 (0)341 94698772
FAX: +49 (0)341 94698771
Email: info@adlerelectric.com,
Website: www.adlerelectric.com
Preliminary datasheet - subject to change! Please find latest updates for download on www.adlerelectric.com . Rev:004.20180619
AE5 EV Fuse
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Part
Number
Rated
Current
Ampere
Code
Rated
Voltage
Melting I2t Clearing I2t
Breaking
Capacity
0.5 In
Dissipation
(W)
AE52500620 50 A 2500
500 VDC
350 1000
50 kA@500 VDC
1.21
AE52600620 60 A 2600 640 1800 1.45
AE52700620 70 A 2700 810 2200 1.72
AE52800620 80 A 2800 1180 3200 1.95
AE53100620 100 A 3100 1851 5000 2.35
AE53125620 125 A 3125 2450 6500 3.2
AE53150620 150 A 3150 3800 10000 3.75
AE53100625 100 A 3100
500 VDC
1400 4457
50 kA@500 VDC
3.1
AE53125625 125 A 3125 2100 5571 3.85
AE53150625 150 A 3150 3360 8914 4.35
AE53175625 175 A 3175 4900 13000 5.3
AE53200625 200 A 3200 6100 16000 6
AE53225625 225 A 3225 9800 25600 7
AE53250625 250 A 3250 13700 35800 7.8
AE53200631 200 A 3200
500 VDC
5787 14480
50 kA@500 VDC
6.8
AE53225631 225 A 3225 8138 24435 7.61
AE53250631 250 A 3250 10850 31675 8.5
AE53300631 300 A 3300 21700 54300 10.22
AE53350631 350 A 3350 30600 76500 11.9
AE53400631 400 A 3400 41000 102600 13.6
Note:
(1) Temperature Rise: ≤50 K at 50 % of rated current at 20℃ environment temperature.
TIME VS CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC
Rated Current 110 % 200 % 300 % 500 %